
Bus: 15
6:53 AM FLORAL PL @ CLEARVIEW PL [S]
6:57 AM 5006/5034 BELLEVILLE CIRCLE [SW]
7:01 AM BIRCHWOOD AVE @ SILVER LN [S]
7:03 AM S LOMBARDY DR @ PARKWAY [SE]
7:08 AM FORD ST@SHERIDAN ST [SW]
7:12 AM S FALCON ST @ W WASHINGTON ST [SE]
7:13 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N ILLINOIS ST [NE]
7:14 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N CHICAGO ST [NE]
7:16 AM S SHERIDAN@SUNSET PL  (124 S SHERIDAN) [NW]
7:18 AM S GLADSTONE AVE @ W WASHINGTON ST [SE]
7:20 AM N GLADSTONE ST @ LINDEN AVE [SE]
7:23 AM BURBANK AVE @ N LOMBARDY DR [N]
7:25 AM LINDEN AVE @BOSTON DR [NE]
7:27 AM 5049 REO AVE [N]
7:32 AM BERRY ST @ ARDMORE TRL [NW]
7:35 AM GLENN RD @ GROVE ST [SE]
7:37 AM 55306 LEXINGTON AVE [W]
7:38 AM LEXINGTON AVE @ HARTZER AVE [W]
7:45 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off

Bus: 28
6:57 AM 1501/1502 HIGH ST [E]
6:57 AM HIGH ST@ HANEY AVE [E]
7:00 AM MIAMI ST @ E DONALD ST [W]
7:01 AM E DONALD ST@MARINE ST(1201/1163 E DONALD ST) [SW]
7:16 AM RUE RENOIR @ RUE DE VILLE ST [NE]
7:22 AM MANCHESTER DR @ SALEM DR [E]
7:30 AM SOUTH BEND AVE APTS@WOODWORTH ST [N]
7:45 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off

Bus: 29
6:53 AM S KALEY ST @ FORD ST [SE]
6:54 AM FORD ST @ S MEADE ST [SW]
7:00 AM LINDEN AVE @ N BROOKFIELD ST [NE]
7:02 AM JOHNSON ST @ FLORENCE AVE [SE]
7:04 AM 2208 LINDEN AVE [N]
7:06 AM FREMONT ST @ ORANGE ST [SE]
7:08 AM FREMONT ST @ LINDEN AVE [SE]
7:09 AM BERTRAND ST@FREMONT ST [SE]
7:12 AM LINCOLNWAY WEST HWY @ JOHNSON ST [SW]
7:14 AM FREDERICKSON ST @ O'BRIEN ST [NE]
7:17 AM N MEADE ST@HARTZER ST [NE]
7:19 AM ECLIPSE PL@PRAST BLVD [NE]
7:21 AM 2817 WESTMOOR ST [N]
7:23 AM GOODLAND AVE @ HARTZER ST [SE]

1



7:24 AM GOODLAND AVE @ GREENE ST [E]
7:27 AM 3026 ARDMORE TRAIL [S]
7:29 AM RYER ST @ LOCKE ST [W]
7:31 AM N IOWA ST @ ARDMORE TRL [NW]
7:32 AM ARDMORE TRL @ N KENTUCKY ST [SE]
7:35 AM 1519/1518 N SHERIDAN ST [E]
7:38 AM KELLER ST @ N ILLINOIS ST [SW]
7:39 AM KELLER ST @ RYER ST [SW]
7:45 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off

Bus: 32
7:00 AM 20500 DARDEN RD [N]
7:01 AM EASTMONT DR @ GREENMONT DR [NW]
7:01 AM EASTMONT DR @ VIKING DR [NW]
7:05 AM CLEVELAND RD @ PARKVIEW ST [NE]
7:08 AM PORTAGEWAY CR@BOW CT@FLINT CT [NE]
7:10 AM PORTAGEWAY DR@ THE PLAYGROUND [NE]
7:19 AM SUGAR MAPLE LN @ RED MAPLE CT [NE]
7:22 AM GROWING KIDS - 2601 N BENDIX DR [SW]
7:32 AM W BRYAN ST @ INGLEWOOD PL [NE]
7:45 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off

Bus: 33
7:06 AM 1933 N BROOKFIELD ST [W]
7:07 AM W HAMILTON ST @ JOHNSON ST [NE]
7:10 AM 1653 N COLLEGE [W]
7:11 AM COLLEGE ST @ W BULLA ST [NW]
7:12 AM W BULLA ST @ N BROOKFIELD ST [NE]
7:13 AM N BROOKFIELD ST @ ELWOOD AVE [NW]
7:15 AM N BROOKFIELD ST @ HUMBOLDT ST [NW]
7:15 AM HUMBOLDT ST@JOHNSON ST(1201 N JOHNSON) [NE]
7:18 AM JOHNSON ST @ W BULLA ST [SE]
7:21 AM O'BRIEN ST @ HUMBOLDT ST [NW]
7:23 AM HUEY ST @ ELWOOD AVE [SE]
7:26 AM N OLIVE ST @ ELWOOD AVE [SE]
7:27 AM ELWOOD AVE @ FREMONT ST [NE]
7:30 AM 1418 N  MEADE ST - FLOWERS LEARNING CTR [W]
7:32 AM N KALEY ST@CALHOUN ST [NW]
7:33 AM CALHOUN ST @ ECLIPSE PL [NE]
7:34 AM ECLIPSE PL @ ELWOOD AVE [SE]
7:36 AM N KALEY ST @ HUMBOLDT ST [NW]
7:37 AM HUMBOLDT ST @ ECLIPSE PL [NE]
7:40 AM GOODLAND AVE-north of LINCOLNWAY WEST [W]
7:45 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off

Bus: 612

2



7:14 AM 2630 PRAIRIE AVE @ THE OFFICE [SW]
7:14 AM 2630 Prairie Ave(@ the Office) [NW]
7:20 AM 1829 PRAIRIE AVE [NW]
7:24 AM W DUBAIL AVE @ S TAYLOR ST [SW]
7:32 AM LAUREL ST @ W JEFFERSON BLVD [E]
7:34 AM LAPORTE AVE @W COLFAX [SE]
7:45 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off

3


